34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

PK1000720-04 SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)
PO1000153-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000097-02 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001190-00 SYSTEM (FOR CARRIER)

PY1001382-02 OPTIONS,1

PY2000212-01 OPTIONS,2

PY3000037-00 OPTION UNIT,3 (FOR SPECIFIC USERS)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+34090190102+3+BOOM+1M1D+ATF60J+3+Spare+Parts

34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 (weewwwwxsx) | RADIO (CRANE CAB) 1
2 (F*¥¥xxexk) | RADIO (CARRIER CAB) 1
3 (Frxxxxsas) | ALARM SYSTEM (SWING) 1
4 (***********) SPEAKE R 1
5 (***********) FAN 1
6 (Frxxxmkmk) | VIEW SYSTEM (BACK MONITOR) 1
7 (Frxwxxema) | COVER,SWING FRAME (REAR) 1
8 (Hrsnin) ELEC.ASSY (RADIO) 1
9 (#++weeons) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1

11 (Frrrnereaan) WINCH ASSY (AUX./MOUNT) 1
12 (Frxxxxsmk) | NAME PLATE ASSY (AUX.,WINCH) 1
14 99707030171 | ROPE,WIRE (16X70M) 1
15 (Frxxxxe) | MODIFICATION ASSY (SWITCH,AUX. WINCH) 1

000005



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PB5410023-00 BOX,TOOL




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PC1370073-01 DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH

FRONT - .
P
N I T P .
g =
(N\__ Ny AT
Yo"

i L e
LIty




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PC6330001-00 CYLINDER ASSY (WEIGHT REMOVER/WITH ROTATOR)

Jim]

I
1




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PE1200151-00 PIPING,ELEVATING

]
-
<
1.4
'R
Q
4
=
1]




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PF1160072-00 OPE.ASSY,CLUTCH

="

Lo

FRONT



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 (***********) BOOM 1
5 (FrH*wwxxsk) | MOUNT (ROLLER,WIRE GUIDE SHAVE) 1
6 (Fr*exxxss) | MOUNT (ELECTRIC) 1
7 (#riwermnnx) | MIOUNT (HOOK/STOWING) 1
9 (Fr*exxxsr) | MOUNT (COVER FOR TELESCOPING CONT.VALVE) 1

000033



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36132470000 | DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH 1 570095
36132470001 | DETECTOR ASSY,LENGTH (BOOM) 1 570096
2 90172108020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X20
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
5 34363460100 | COVER 1
6 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
7 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

000038




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PH1070025-01 SWITCH,OVER WIND DETECTOR (JIB & SINGLETOP)

50

30 —




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PH5032249-00 HARNESS

100




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
P11010099-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC

LAW L WAN Y AL LSLAA MW LA W

14




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
P11260011-02 CARTRIDGE, COUNTERBALANCE

UUUUUUU WOALLLLLL LA Ly LPRNANFA NN EIRW EFSe NFS Ve LUy N}




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PK1250032-01 PIPING,WEIGHT REMOVER

LR - - -
—

22 ] '

31,32

23 24 27




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PL1020090-00 LEVER,CONTROL (SUPPORT)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+34090190102+3+BOOM+1M1D+ATF60J+3+Spare+Parts

34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

34762796010

PLATE

2

T=70

000072



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PM5150032-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

1
—f—
[

i.




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PN1014598-02 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM,SWING FRAME HANESS)

PRESSURE SENSOR ON
EXTENSION SIDE




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 34430984100 | HARNESS 1
2 82100000192 | TERMINAL 2
3 82100000182 | INSULATOR 2
6 34493401100 | HARNESS 1
7 82161202030 | RELAY 1 ACB13212
8 82100001836 | FUSE 1 3A

000086



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36120555010 | CASE ASSY 1
3 36120555020 | BOARD (WITHOUT P-ROM) 1
5 36120555030 | SCREW 9 M3X10
1 2 (***********) P_ROM 1
100 36120550000 | TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL 1

000091



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PN5010232-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (UPPER)

/ 4
RAERES-EENRE (75 7OKREST) Ea =R RENE
Hous=9alt 10Fy Sry Oy | “‘:,,l-—l Ee |rem| e |—-| (1 --l e |- (L |- e H - @
| e [msfiaBo|~o| = [aumotarimad e o [o08] v [2efzin,
7 - a4 |15.0m/6.71|15.0m/4 .91 15.On/2.5t o —F!q‘-"-ﬂlﬂﬂvm' I = HI-'M
Y NheT 15.0m/3.51 fre= RSN 1 T N R " R T [ . . 5
mulwl—-—"xmﬂm e |rooe| mo [raso| me !
6 |MMH| e || 20 |reio| 2e |BY| s jree| xu [rem| we 35
I 7 ||M|v—| e |rws| xo |rem| 2 frm| e |rme] 20 frm| xe Mm t
B rlbons -Sriewr il S o ulh U,

/ :
60’6 Y LFHEGO kY e |

12

11 / /
; A % & A = =
AE® (AEEAE. KN, BTEART o
PRI SoeEELLET, ZL-SOMIR, ARSLIVRALFEO
f IY SRR TOREE BT 2-con vt )|
WBEFIMBY, WALALEH
OREEEYET, o

/ 18 21
= B ’
8
A8 &
FROEE. ARENERSHE
REETEEFES ULERS,
19 20 +ABRLE LTRERLT (KR
by
’ ’ oot
P >4 . - wE -:!unmtcigmd:
ROHTHNT R,
5"@$5 7 é@”" - BRERAT 6L L. KATH
%5 fu, aw:metagﬂm&u:::)




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 37002225060 | PLATE,NAME 1

000097




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PP5240012-00 PLATE,NAME

YEBRCOWTE, BRgHES - EXBRETHAG ZE0N,

FOR THIS NAMEPLATE.CONTACT
TADANO DISTRIBUTOR OR DEALER.



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PR5180001-00 ROTATOR ASSY

8 12

13\ 6\ 7\ 3\‘

\

N
| n
m A
19
I 1-‘ 18
1 _
== ™1
/ / |\ L
1 5 2 6 13




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PV5450016-00 VIEW SYSTEM (BACK MONITOR)




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PW5070003-01 WINCH ASSY (AUX./MOUNT)

HPBRRUA—R[E. FAUNA' =Y 0 TEBRLTIEZN

¥ TafvhENFY=N (#FA)
o F54

¥ Fafh,A70=0 (27)

=
- I.
N

il

Tt
]

T
m!f.|

¥ ey ¥ RAFaTE

A ¢
Il

¥ Yadrh,2Tu—N (FA)
* 757 AL
- B TP ENIEN (AR)
¥ Dadb, 2AIL=N (X2) [ ~ % ¥r>7
h

¥ Fea?
kil ’i ¥ Tadvh,ENTL— (A3)
¥ 7o

C

F101#~F24H3 8888 [997-070-22960] LYRRL T ZEW

PLEASE SEARCH ITEM"F1Q01°® TO ITEM F24"°
FROM THE PART NO." 997-070-22960"



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 34271934100 | STEP 2
2 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
4 90201201000 | NUT 8 M10

000119



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3
PX1940300-00 MOUNT (COVER FOR TELESCOPING CONT.VALVE)

a\ /
!! - N kg
!zgl:il ;‘- == //: - = = li:i—!

-




34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 34830460101 | SUPPORT 1
2 37001507730 | BOLT 2
3 34830345100 | NUT,WING 2
4 80136340035 | PIN,SPLIT 4 4X35
5 90101214025 | BOLT 4 M14X25
6 90302041401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 14
7 90303071401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 14
8 34830460400 | CHAIN 1
9 34830460200 | SUPPORT 1

10 34830460300 | SUPPORT 1

11 90303101601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 16

000128



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

= OO ~NOADLWN-=-

N

34472861000
34493610100
90925040125
82183901010
91810130230
90302040301
82100001839
34493610200
82400000214
34472867510

FAN

HARNESS
SCREW,TAPPING (BLACK)
CONDENSER

FASTENER
WASHER,SPRING

FUSE

HARNESS

GROMMET

SWITCH

- SN O = W = -

M4Xx12

3
10A.RED

000133



34090190102 3 BOOM 1M1D ,ATF60J-3

PY2340033-00 PLATE




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+34090190102+3+BOOM+1M1D+ATF60J+3+Spare+Parts

